
Information Engines: 20 - 29 July 2022

Participant Institution Email Arrive Depart Intro Video
Aifer Maxwell University of Maryland, Baltimore County maifer1@umbc.edu 7 19 7 29
Anza Fabio University of Washington, Seattle email@fabioanza.com 7 21 7 30
Boyd Alec California Institute of Technology alecboy@gmail.com 7 19 7 30
Burke Korana University of California, Davis kburke@ucdavis.edu 7 19 7 30
Chamberlin Ralph Arizona State University ralph.chamberlin@asu.edu 7 20 7 29
Crutchfield James P University of California, Davis chaos@ucdavis.edu 7 19 7 30
Deffner Sebastian University of Maryland, Baltimore County sebastian.deffner@gmail.com 7 17 7 31
DeWeese Michael University of California, Berkeley deweese@berkeley.edu 7 19 7 30
Frim Adam University of California, Berkeley adamfrim@berkeley.edu 7 19 7 30
Gier David University of California, Davis dgier@ucdavis.edu 7 19 7 30
Green Jason University of Massachusetts, Boston jason.green@umb.edu 7 19 7 28
Habermehl Scott California Institute of Technology shaberme@caltech.edu 7 19 7 30
Hinczewski Michael Case Western Reserve University mxh605@case.edu 7 19 7 30
Jarzynski Christopher University of Maryland, College Park cjarzyns@umd.edu 7 19 7 29
Jurgens Alexandra University of California, Davis amjurgens@ucdavis.edu 7 19 7 30
Lasek Aleksander University of Maryland, College Park alasek@umd.edu
Lu Zhiyue University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill zhiyuelu@gmail.com 7 17 7 29
Majidy Shayan Institute for Quantum Computing smajidy@uwaterloo.ca 7 19 7 30
Ray Kyle University of California, Davis kylejray@gmail.com 7 19 7 30
Riechers Paul Nanyang Technological University pmriechers@ucdavis.edu 7 19 7 30
Rupe Adam Los Alamos National Laboratory atrupe@ucdavis.edu 7 19 7 30
Scherer Norbert University of Chicago nfschere@uchicago.edu 7 19 7 23
Semaan Mikhael University of California, Davis msemaan@ucdavis.edu 7 20 7 29
Venegas-Li Ariadna University of California, Davis avenegasli@ucdavis.edu 7 19 7 29
Wimsatt Gregory University of California, Davis gwwimsatt@ucdavis.edu 7 19 7 30
Zhong Adrianne University of California, Berkeley mlyzhong@berkeley.edu

Zwolak Michael National Institute of Standards and Technology mpzwolak@gmail.com 7 17 7 23
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